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10 —
11—
12 -
13 -
14 —
15 -
16 —
17 -
18 —
19 -
20 -
21—
22 -
23 -
24 —
25 -

Onbekend

Trino van der Geest
Aaltje de Groot
Jan Jensma

Bot Wassenaar
Roel Fopma

Tettie Venema
Renze van Kooten
Wieke Miedema
Douwe de Boer
Klaas Harnt's Kuiken
Onbekend

Barthy de Jong
Jurjen Tjepkema
Aukje Groeneveld
Onbekend
Klaaske Kuipers
Hans Hilarides
Pietie deJong
Keimpe Krol
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend

Hitje Hoekstra

26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 -
31 -
32 -
33 -
34 -
35—
36 —
37 -
38 —

Jan Kuiken
Sijke Leeuwen
Tjerk Kramer
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Corrie Kuiken
Onbekend

Joop Wassenaar
Onbekend
Froukje Beimers
Gerard Dijkstra
Onbekend

39 — Adrie van Loon

40 —
41 -
42 -
43 -

Seaske van de Rol
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend

44 — Alie Hoogerhuis

45 —
46 —
47 -
48 —
49 -
50 —

Jan Holwerda
Gerrit de Jong
Onbekend
Dansleraar Adema
Jan Hof
Onbekend

51—

©Bildts Aigene

Lieske Westra

52 — Atje de Vries

53 -
54 —
55 -
56 —
57 -
58 —
59 -
60 —
61—
62 —
63 —
64 —
65 -

Gerda de Beer
Maartje Vis
Fokje Keizer
Klaske Kuipers
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Onbekend
Lieeuwe v.d. Weg
Onbekend

? van Sinderen
Onbekend
Onbekend

66 — Thea van der Zee of

66 —
67 —
68 —
69 —
70 -
71—
71—
72 —

Betty van Tuinen
Onbekend
Onbekend

Hyltje Rienks

Henk Kas

Douwe Wiersma of
Gerard van Kammen
Simon Hiemstra

73 — Onbekend



